VANMAR PARTS CATALOG

Published 2011/4 (Apr.)

0CR10-G57702



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Yanmar+6SY+STP+6SY655+6SY+STP2+6SY650+6SY720+6SY750+Diesel+Engine+Parts

0CR10-G57702

Fig.4. CYLINDER BLOCK(-E6517583)

1inc.2 ~ 8

132198

Remarks
(1)UNDER SIZE METAL
(2)OVER SIZE METAL

OCR10-G57702 4, CYLINDER BLOCK(-E6517583)

(A)=6SY-STP (D)=6SY650
(B)=6SY655 (E)=6SY720
(C)=6SY-STP2 (F)=6SY750
REF. LEV. PARTSNO. DESCRIPTION QTY |
A B () DO () (A
15D 1 165000-33570  BEARING,(THRUST 1.02 2 2 2 2 2 2
16 1 165000-35520 NOZZLE 6 6 6
| 16A 1 165001-26550 NOZZLE 6 6 N
(B=E6516123) (C=E6516123)

| 16B 1 165001-36090 NOZZLE 6 6 6 N
17 1 165000-26860  SCREW 10,(BANJO 6 6 6

| 17-1 1 165001-26560  SCREW 10,(BANJO 6 6 6 6 6 N

(B=E6516123) (C=E6516123)
18 1 165000-34300 COVER,(SIDE OUTER 2 2 2 2 2 2
| 18A 1 165000-34310 COVER,(SIDE CENTRAL 1 1 1 N
(B=E6516123) (C=E6516123)
| 18A-1 1 165001-30870  COVER, SIDE 1 1 1 1 1 N
(B=E6515259) (C=E6515259)

I 19 1 165000-34780  GASKET 2 2 2 2 2 2 K
20 1 165000-36990  SCREW,(FLANGE 210 21 21 21 21 21
21 1 165000-34200 COVER 1 1 1 1 1 1
22 1 165000-34730  GASKET 1 1 1 1 1 1
23 1 165000-27300  SCREW,(M8X20 3 3 3 3 3 3
24 1 165000-35950  FLANGE PIPE 1 1 1 1 1 1
25 1  165000-34710  GASKET 1 1 1 1 1 1
26 1 165000-36210  PLUG,(CORE 1 1 1 1 1 1
27 1 165000-30940  PLUG, M22X1.5X9 1 1 1
28 1 165000-27920  RING, SEALING 1 1 1 1 1 1
29 1 165000-27300  SCREW, M8X20 6 6 6
29-1 1 165000-27410  SCREW, M8X50 6 6 6
30 1 165000-30780  PLUG 1 1 1 1 1 1
31 1 165000-24520  RING, 11.3X2.4 1 1 1 1 1 1
32 1 165000-35710  PIPE 1 1 1 1 1 1
33 1 165000-35610  O-RING, 49,2X5,7 2 2 2 2 2 2
34 1 165000-27230  SCREW, M6X16 1 1 1 1 1 1
35 1 165000-25830 COVER 1 1 1

| 351 1 165000-53150 COVER i1 1 1 1 1 1 N

(A=E6515259) (B=E6515259) (C=E6515259)
36 1 165000-25460  GASKET 1 1 1 1 1 1
37 1 165000-27400  SCREW, M8X40 10 10 10 10 10 10
38 1 165000-34430  EYE, LIFTING 1 1 1 1 1 1
39 1 165000-37010 SCREW, FLANGE 3 3 3
I 39-1 1 165001-30880  SCREW, FLANGE 3 3 3 3 3 3 N
(A=E6515259) (B=E6515259) (C=E6515259)
40 1 165000-34550  FLANGE 1 1 1 1 1 1
41 1 165000-27290  SCREW, M8X20 2 2 2
| 411 1 165000-27300  SCREW, M8X20 2 2 2 2 2 2 N
(A=E6515259) (B=E6515259) (C=E6515259)
42 1 165000-35600  O-RING, 19.2X3 101 1 1 1
43 1 165000-37390  TAP, DRAIN 1 1 1 1 1 1

| 44 1 165000-34230 COVER 1 1 1 1 1 1 N
45 1 165000-25320  GASKET 1 1 1 1 1 1
46 1 165000-27300  SCREW, M8X20 4 4 4 4 4 4

| 47 1 165000-27080 HEXAGON SCREW,M12X35 1 1 1 1 1 N

(B=E6515260) (C=E6515260)
| 48 1 165001-36100  RING 6 6 6 N

Yes Yes

N:Old ‘T>TNew, O:OIdL‘L» New, R:0ld <= New, S:0ld z‘—_vaew, W:Add, Z:Discontinued, F:Interchangeable by set, K:Q'ty Change

Yes' Yes'

(C)Copy Rights YANMAR CO.,LTD.



0CR10-G57702 0CR10-G57702 12 P|STON

1 A)=6SY-STP D)=6SY650
Flg'lz' PISTON EB;:esvess EE)):65Y720
(C)=6SY-STP2 (F)=6SY750
REF. LEV. PARTSNO. DESCRIPTION QTY |
A B () DO () (A
1A 1 165000-49230  PISTON ASSY 6 6 6
I 1A1 1 165000-91070  PISTON ASSY 6 6 N
(B=E6513530) (C=E6513873)
1B 2 165001-36110  PISTON ASSY 6 6 6
3A 3 165000-32610  RING, COMPRESSION 1 1 1
| 3A1 3 165001-30890  RING, COMPRESSION 1 1 1 N
(A=E***+*) (B=E6513530) (C=E6513873)
3B 3 165001-36120 RING, COMPRESSION 1 1 1
4 3 165000-32600  RING, COMPRESSION 1 1 1 1 1 1
1A inc. 3A4~7 5 3 165000-25080  RING, OIL SCRAPER 1 1 1
1B inc. 3B 4~7 I 51 3  165001-26270  RING, OIL SCRAPER 1 1 1 1 1 1 N
(A=E#rwr) (B=E6513530) (C=E6513873)
6 2 165000-32710  RING, RETAINING 2 2 2 2 2 2
7 2 165000-30470  PIN, GUDGEON 1 1 1
I 71 2 165000-91080  PIN, PISTON 1 1 1 S
I 72 2 165001-26720  PIN, GUDGEEON 1 1 1 1 1 N
(B=E6513530) (C=E6513873)

127204

Yes Yes

N:Old ‘T>TNew, O:OId%»‘LS New, R:Old% New, S:Old z‘—_vaew, W:Add, Z:Discontinued, F:Interchangeable by set, K:Q'ty Change
(C)Copy Rights YANMAR CO.,LTD.



0CR10-G57702 O0CR10-G57702 21, CENTRIFUGAL OIL CLEANER (RH)

Fig.21. CENTRIFUGAL OIL CLEANER (RH) (ssv-sTe (O=esveso
(C)=6SY-STP2 (F)=6SY750
REF. LEV. PARTSNO. DESCRIPTION QTY |
A B () DO () (A
1 1 165000-34060 CLEANER ASSY, OIL 1 1 1
1-1 1 165001-30910  CLEANER ASSY, OIL 1 1 1 1 1 1
(A:E*Hok*) (B:Eﬂ(k**) (C:E**k*k) (D:E*k***) (E:E*Hok*) (F:E*k***)
19/% 1-2 1 165001-44330 CLEANER ASSY, OIL 11 1 1 1
(A=E6519976) (B=E6519976) (C=E6519976) (D=E6519976) (E=E6519976) (F=E6519976)
4,)/21 2 2 165000-36240  PLUG, M12 11 1 1 1 1
3 2 165000-30380  PISTON 1 1 1 1 1 1
20 4 2 165000-37290  SPRING 1 1 1
6L 4-1 2 165001-26290  SPRING 1 1 1 1 1 1
> (A=E*****) (B=E**"**) (C= E*****) (D=E***"*) (E=E*****) (F=E***"*)
. 5 2 165000-30940  PLUG, M22 1 1 1 1 1 1
7 e 6 2 16500025610  GASKET 11 1
e 1inc.2 ~ 22 6-1 2 165000-27920  RING, SEALING 1 1 1 1 1 1
22/‘1’ - - 9 inC. gA ~ 22 (A:E*****) (B:E**&(**) (C:E*****) (D:E***&(*) (E:E*****) (F:E***&(*)
] 15 7 2 165000-37160  SHAFT 1 1 1 1 1 1
@/ @ 8 2 165000-32930  WASHER 1 1 1 1 1 1
9 2 165000-36690 ROTOR COVER ASSY 1 1 1 1 1 1
9A 3 165000-36680 ROTOR 1 1 1 1 1 1
13 3 165000-34250 COVER 1 1 1 1 1 1
14 3 165000-35660  O-RING 1 1 1
=z 14-1 3 165001-30920  O-RING 11 1 1 1 1
(A:E*****) (B:E**&(**) (C:E*****) (D:E***&(*) (E:E*****) (F:E***&(*)
15 3 165000-35530  NUT 1 1 1 1 1 1
16 3 165000-37310  STRAINER 1 1 1 1 1 1
17 3 165000-25720 COVER 1 1 1 1 1 1
18 3 165000-24400  O-RING 1 1 1
18-1 3 165001-30930  O-RING 1 1 1 1 1 1
(AE) (B=Er+) (C=E=) (D=E=) (E=E) (F=Ers)
19 3 165000-32860  NUT, LOCK 1 1 1 1 1 1
20 3 165000-32960  WASHER 1 1 1 1 1 1
21 3 165000-24380  RING, SNAP 1 1 1 1 1 1
22 3 165000-28090  RING 1 1 1 1 1 1
23 1 165000-34820  GASKET 1 1 1 1 1 1
23-1 1 165001-44340  GASKET 1 1 1 1 1
(A=E6519976) (B=E6519976) (C=E6519976) (D=E6519976) (E=E6519976) (F=E6519976)
24 1 165000-27260  SCREW, M8X100 4 4 4 4 4 4
I 25 1 165000-34910  GASKET KIT 1 1 1 z
I 26 1 165000-36240  PLUG, M12 1 1 1 1 1 W
(A=E6519976) (B=E6519976) (C=E6519976) (D=E6519976) (E=E6519976) (F=E6519976)

132716

Yes Yes

N:Old <T»TNew, O:OId%»‘LS New, R:Old% New, S:Old z‘—_vaew, W:Add, Z:Discontinued, F:Interchangeable by set, K:Q'ty Change
(C)Copy Rights YANMAR CO.,LTD.



0CR10-G57702 0CR10-G57702 371 AIR-COOLD TURBINE

i . (A)=6SY-STP (D)=6SY650
Fig.31. AIR-COOLD TURBINE -esvet (Oresveso
(C)=6SY-STP2 (F)=6SY750

REF. LEV. PARTSNO. DESCRIPTION QTY |

@ B € O E @

165000-49660  TURBINE
165000-34650 GASKET
165000-37340 STUD

165000-35580 NUT, LOCK
165000-38010  WASHER, SPACING

aObhwNER
N =
A DA|IDRE

112650

Yes Yes

N:Old ‘T>TNew, O:OId%»‘LS New, R:Old% New, S:Old z‘—_vaew, W:Add, Z:Discontinued, F:Interchangeable by set, K:Q'ty Change
(C)Copy Rights YANMAR CO.,LTD.



0CR10-G57702 0CR10-G57702 41, POWER TAKE-OFF

1 A)=6SY-STP D)=6SY650
Fig.41. POWER TAKE-OFF EB;ZGSYG% EE)):ssmo
(C)=6SY-STP2 (F)=6SY750
REF. LEV. PARTSNO. DESCRIPTION QTY |
A B () DO () (A
2 1 165000-49600 SPACER 1 1 1 1 1 1
3 1 165001-26580  JOURNAL, SHAFT 1 1 1 1 1 1
4 1 165000-25940  KEY 1 1 1 1 1 1
5A 1  165000-49440  SCREW, HEXAGON 6 6 6 6 6 6 1
5B 1 165000-49440  SCREW, HEXAGON 10 10 10 10 10 10 2
6A 1 165000-33090 WASHER, 13X24 6 6 6 6 6 6 1
6B 1 165000-33090  WASHER, 13X24 10 10 10 10 10 10 2

5A
5B
137334
Remarks
(1)635Nm
(2)1200Nm N:OId%‘TSNeW, O:Old%New, R:Old% New, S:Old:‘:zNew, W:Add, Z:Discontinued, F:Interchangeable by set, K:Q'ty Change

(C)Copy Rights YANMAR CO.,LTD.



0CR10-G57702 O0CR10-G57702 51, HEAT EXCHANGER(E6516088-)

Fig.51. HEAT EXCHANGER(E6516088-) -esvetp (O-esveso
(C)=6SY-STP2 (F)=6SY750
REF. LEV. PARTSNO. DESCRIPTION QTY |

AW B € O E @

165001-26610 BRACKET
165001-39270 PIN

1 1 165001-26590  EXCHANGER, HEAT 1 1 1 1 1
2 2 165000-36270  PLUG, M44X1.5 3 3 3 3 3

3 2 165000-34660  GASKET 3 3 3 3 3

4 2 165000-36220  PLUG, M10X1X6 2 2 2 2 2

5 2 165000-25560  GASKET, 10.2X13.4 2 2 2 2 2

6 1 165000-35620  O-RING, 154.3X5.7 2 2 2 2 2

7 1 165000-34680  GASKET 1 1 1 1 1

8 1 165000-34150 CORE, COOLER 101 1 1 1

, 9 1 165001-44370  GASKET 101 1 1 1
linc.2 ~ 5 10 1 165000-35650 O-RING 1 1 1 1 1
11 1 165000-34190 COVER 101 1 1 1

12 1 165000-26990  SCREW, M10X40 5 5 5 5 5

13 1 165000-34180  COVER 1 1 1 1 1

14 1 165000-49500  SCREW, M8X22 2 2 2 2 2

15 1 165000-36820 SCREW 101 1 1 1

16 1 165000-24700  O-RING, 9X3 1 1 1 1 1

17 1 165000-36110  PLATE 101 1 1 1

18 1 165000-36720 SCREW 4 4 4 4 4

19 1 165000-33440  ANODE, SACRIFICIAL 3 3 3 3 3

20 1 165000-31370  PLUG 4 4 4 4 4

21 1 165000-27920  RING, SEALING 4 4 4 4 4

22 1 165000-28870  NUT, FLANGE M10 6 6 6 6 6

23 1 165001-26600  PIPE, WATER 101 1 1 1

23A 1  165000-30950  PLUG, M26X1.5X9 101 1 1 1

238 1 165000-37090  SEAL 1 1 1 1 1

24 1 165000-35720  PIPE 101 1 1 1

25 1 165000-35610 O-RING 4 4 4 4 4

26 1 165000-26090  CAP, PRESSURE 1 1 1 1 1

1 101 1 1 1

1 101 1 1 1

132245

Yes Yes

N:Old ‘T>TNew, O:OId%»‘LS New, R:OId‘T>_S New, S:Old z‘—_vaew, W:Add, Z:Discontinued, F:Interchangeable by set, K:Q'ty Change
(C)Copy Rights YANMAR CO.,LTD.



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Yanmar+6SY+STP+6SY655+6SY+STP2+6SY650+6SY720+6SY750+Diesel+Engine+Parts

0CR10-G57702 0CR10-G57702 61. BLEED PIPE

1 A)=6SY-STP D)=6SY650
Fig.61. BLEED PIPE EB;ZGSYG% EE)):ssmo
(C)=6SY-STP2 (F)=6SY750
REF. LEV. PARTSNO. DESCRIPTION QTY |
A B () DO () (A
1 1 165000-37490 TUBE 1 1 1 1 1 1
2 1 165000-26840  SCREW, BANJO 5 5 5 5 5 5§
3 1 165000-37100  SEAL 13 13 13 13 13 13
4 1 165000-36880  SCREW, BANJO 1 1 1 1 1 1
5 1 165000-37530  TUBE 1 1 1 1 1 1
5A 2 165000-37650  UNION, BANJO 1 1 1 1 1 1
(A:E*****) (B:E**&(**) (C:E*****)
6 1 165000-26810  SCREW, BANJO 1 1 1 1 1 1
7 1 165000-27810  SEAL 3 3 3
I 71 1 165000-93540  SEAL WASHER 3 3 3 3 3 3 N
6 (A:E*****) (B:E*****) (C:E**H*)
8 1 165000-35810  PIPE 1 1 1 1 1 1
7 8A 2 165000-37650  UNION, BANJO 1 1 1 1 1 1
| 8B 2 165000-32510  NUT, UNION M6 1 1 1 1 1 1
8 8C 2 165000-26150  FERRULE, 6 1 1 1 1 1 1
9 @7 9 1 165000-37700  UNION, STRAIGHT 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 165000-27770  SEAL 1 1 1 1 1 1

& 10

5inc. 5A ‘
8inc. 8A ~ 8C ‘

132711

Yes Yes

N:Old ‘T>TNew, O:OId%»‘LS New, R:Old% New, S:Old z‘—_vaew, W:Add, Z:Discontinued, F:Interchangeable by set, K:Q'ty Change
(C)Copy Rights YANMAR CO.,LTD.



0CR10-G57702 0CR10-G57702 71, AUX HEATER, 500/1500W (OP)(-E6519498)

Fig.71. AUX HEATER, 500/1500W (OP)(-E6519498) sy sre resveso
(C)=6SY-STP2 (F)=6SY750
REF. LEV. PARTSNO. DESCRIPTION QTY I
A (B) () O (B ¢
1 1 165000-37540 TUBE KEEL COOLING 1 1 1
2 1  165000-37550 TUBE HEAT EXCHNGER 1 1 1
3 1 165000-34090 CLAMP, HOSE 1 1 1
4 1 165000-35130 HOSE 1 1 1
5 1 165000-31830 CLAMP, HOSE 1 1 1
6 1 165000-37670 UNION, HOSE 1 1 1
6A 1  165000-37090 SEAL 1 1 1
7 1  165000-36260 PLUG, M44 1 1 1
8 1 165000-34660 GASKET 1 1 1
9 1 165000-35130 HOSE 2 2 2
10 1  165000-34090 CLAMP, HOSE 2 2 2
11 1 165000-31830 CLAMP, HOSE 2 2 2
12A 1 165000-30410 HEATER, 500W 1 1 1
12B 1  165000-30400 HEATER, 1500W 1 1 1
13 1 165000-33680 BRACKET 1 1 1
/@\ 23 14 1 165000-36760 SCREW 1 1 1
78 Qé 15 1 165000-24820 INSULATOR, VIBRATION 2 2 2
22 e &yl 20 16 1 165000-29040 NUT, FLANGE M8 2 2 2
21 19 17 1 165000-37510 TUBE 1 1 1
\55 18 1 165000-35120 HOSE 1 1 1
18 19 1 165000-34090 CLAMP, HOSE 2 2 2
19 \0 20 1 165000-37660 UNION, ELBOW 1 1 1
\Qé 21 1 165000-34170 COVER 1 1 1
; 22 1 165000-25190 GASKET 1 1 1
23 1  165000-37050 SCREW, M6X20 3 3 3
I 231 1 165001-27150 SCREW, FLANGE 3 3 3 N
(AsEwrser) (B=E#++) (C=Ewrmt)
7 24 1 165000-26400 CABLE, INPUT L=2000 1 1 1
25 1  165000-48890 CLIP 1 1 1
| 26 1 165000-27240 SCREW, M6X16 1 1 1 w
10 | 27 1 165000-26200 CLAMP, 16 1 1 1 W
| 28 1 165001-45830 BRACKET 1 1 1 w
| 29 1 165000-27280 SCREW, M8X14 1 1 1 W
| 30 1  165000-29010 NUT, FLANGE M6 1 1 1 w
301469
Remarks Yes No Yes No
(1)L=54mm N:Old -5 New, Q:0ld %= New, R:0ld £ New, S:0ld *;5 New, W:Add, Z:Discontinued, F:Interchangeable by set, K:Q'ty Change

(C)Copy Rights YANMAR CO.,LTD.



0CR10-G57702 0CR10-G57702 79 FUEL MANIFOLD,LH(E6510529-6511717)

Fig.79. FUEL MANIFOLD,LH(E6510529-6511717) E‘B‘;zggigp gzggﬁgg
(C)=6SY-STP2 (F)=6SY750
REF. LEV. PARTSNO. DESCRIPTION QTY |
A (B (©) O (E ¢
29 1 165000-37770  UNION, STRAIGHT 1 1 1
30 1 165000-37080  SEAL 1 1 1
31 1 165000-33740  BRACKET 1 1 1
32 1 165000-36760 SCREW 2 2 2
32A 1 16500026290  CLAMP, 12MM 2 2 2
14inc.14A 32B 1 165000-27240 SCREW, M6X16 1 1 1
16inc.16A ~ 16C 33 1 165000-26190 CLAMP, 12 2 2 2
20inc.20A ~ 20B 34 1 165000-27360  SCREW, M8X30 2 2 2
23inc.23A ~ 23C 34A 1 165000-36170  PLATE, SEPARATOR 2 2 2
28inc.28A ~ 28C 36 1  165000-34540  FLANGE 1 1 1
37 1 165000-27700  SHAFT 11 1
38 1 165000-32720  RING, RETAINING 11 1
39 1 165000-31920  BEARING, BALL 1 1 1
40 1 165000-34950 GEAR 1 1 1
41 1 165000-27370  SCREW, M8X30 2 2 2
42 1 165000-33150  WASHER, 8.4X16X1.6 2 2 2

136354

Yes Yes

N:Old ‘T>TNew, O:OId%»‘LS New, R:OId‘T>_S New, S:Old z‘—_vaew, W:Add, Z:Discontinued, F:Interchangeable by set, K:Q'ty Change
(C)Copy Rights YANMAR CO.,LTD.



0CR10-G57702 O0CR10-G57702 86, ALTERNATOR, MOUNTING

1 A)=6SY-STP D)=6SY650
Fig.86. ALTERNATOR, MOUNTING -esvet (Oresveso
(C)=6SY-STP2 (F)=6SY750
REF. LEV. PARTSNO. DESCRIPTION QTY |

A B () DO () (A

2 1 165000-33630 BRACKET 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 1 165000-36970  SCREW, M10X115 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 1 165000-27160  SCREW, M16X90 2 2 2 2 2 2

5 1 165000-26950  SCREW, M10X35 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 1 165000-26950  SCREW, M10X35 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 1 165000-34440 FAN 1 1 1 1 1 1

8 1 165000-36280  PULLEY 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 1 165000-33710  BRACKET 1 1 1 1 1 1

120923

Yes Yes

N:Old ‘T>TNew, O:OId%»‘LS New, R:OId‘T>_S New, S:Old z‘—_vaew, W:Add, Z:Discontinued, F:Interchangeable by set, K:Q'ty Change
(C)Copy Rights YANMAR CO.,LTD.



0CR10-G57702 O0CR10-G57702 96, CABLE HARNESS,ENGINE(-E6513142)

i _ (A)=6SY-STP (D)=65Y650
Fig.96. CABLE HARNESS,ENGINE(-E6513142) oSyt (O)=6sveso
(C)=6SY-STP2 (F)=6SY750
REF. LEV. PARTSNO. DESCRIPTION QTY |
A (B () O () ¢
1 1 165001-26480  HARNESS, CABLE ASSY 1
11 1 165001-31110  HARNESS, CABLE ASSY 1 N
(A:E*****)
1A 2 165001-31120 SENSOR, OIL PRESSURE 1
1B 2 165001-31130  SENSOR, BOOST PRESSU 1
1C 2  165001-31510 SENSOR, TEMPERATURE 1
1D 2 165001-31150 SENSOR, SPEED 1
1E 2 165001-31160 SENSOR, SPEED 1
1F 3 165000-37120  SENSOR, SPEED 1
2 1 165000-35030 HARNESS, CABLE 1
1 o 1A-1F 2A 1  165000-48820 BRACKET 1
iE e 4F 2B 1 165000-36760  SCREW, M10X20 1
) 2C 1 165000-51220  WASHER, 10.5X22 1
2D 1 165000-48860  CLAMP, 20 1
2E 1 165000-27240  SCREW, M6X16 1
1B ?
1A ¢
7
x.o_
1C §
~0— VT
1D V12 V17
Vi3 vie |
V15
1E o ~O—
\\.
S \ O
132257
Remarks
(1)ENGINE SPEED 1
(2 ENGINE SPEED 2 N:OId%‘TSNeW, O:Old%New, R:Old% New, S:Old:‘:zNew, W:Add, Z:Discontinued, F:Interchangeable by set, K:Q'ty Change

(C)Copy Rights YANMAR CO.,LTD.



0CR10-G57702

Fig.105. REPAIR KIT,HYDRAULIC PUMP

01850

0CR10-G57702 105, REPAIR KIT,HYDRAULIC PUMP

(A)=6SY-STP (D)=6SY650
(B)=6SY655 (E)=6SY720
(C)=6SY-STP2 (F)=6SY750
REF. LEV. PARTSNO. DESCRIPTION QTY R
A B () DO () (A
1 1 165000-24870  INSERT 1 1 1 1
2 2 165000-27880  SEAL KIT 1 1 1 2

Yes

N:Old *ies

New, Q:0ld €25 New, R:0ld =5

Yes'

Yes'

New, S:Old z‘—_vaew, W:Add, Z:Discontinued, F:Interchangeable by set, K:Q'ty Change
(C)Copy Rights YANMAR CO.,LTD.



MODEL : 6SY
PC NO : 0CR10-G57702

PARTS No. INDEX

PARTS No.
165000-27400

165000-27410

165000-27420

165000-27430

165000-27440
165000-27450
165000-27460
165000-27470
165000-27500
165000-27510
165000-27520
165000-27550
165000-27610

165000-27620
165000-27700

165000-27730

165000-27750

165000-27760
165000-27770

Ref.No.

w >

w N

PARTS No.
165000-27770

165000-27780

165000-27790

165000-27800

165000-27810

165000-27820

165000-27830
165000-27880
165000-27890
165000-27900
165000-27920

Ref.No.

10

[

N -

N
OO0 UINOOORA,DRRARARMNIODROOOOOUINUOIOIOONR

PARTS No.
165000-27920

165000-27940
165000-27960
165000-28000
165000-28030

165000-28040
165000-28050

165000-28090

165000-28100
165000-28130
165000-28150

165000-28170
165000-28190
165000-28200

165000-28230
165000-28240
165000-28260

165000-28290
165000-28310

165000-28330
165000-28400
165000-28510
165000-28570
165000-28780

165000-28800
165000-28860
165000-28870

= N =N
ANNOWORARRPWOOUIORLROON

[EnY

PARTS No.
165000-28870

165000-28880

165000-28890
165000-28900
165000-28910
165000-28930
165000-28940
165000-28950
165000-28970

165000-29000
165000-29010

165000-29020
165000-29040

165000-29050
165000-29060

165000-29070

165000-29100

165000-29120
165000-29220

165000-29780
165000-29830
165000-29930
165000-29940
165000-29950
165000-29960

[EnY

[EnY
PRPRPPRPRPNOOCIOIOIOIOIOTON O

W>» O




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Yanmar+6SY+STP+6SY655+6SY+STP2+6SY650+6SY720+6SY750+Diesel+Engine+Parts

